Size: 1, 2, 3, 7, 10, 20, 30, 50, 70, 100, 200
MSQ Series
Rotary Table/Rack & Pinion Type
261
CRB2
CRB1
MSU
CRJ

PA
(Vacuum port)
How to Order Specifications
11 MSQ
Number of
auto switches
Auto switch
Size
Clean Series
Vacuum type
A With adjustment bolt
Dimensions
Clean series products do not have a hollow axis.
Basic type
11-MSQBA
High precision type
11-MSQAA
A
B
High precision type
Basic type
1
2
3
7
1 M9BWB A E S
Port location
Nil
E
End port
Front port
Note 1) Please refer to “Pneumatic Clean Series
(CAT.E02-23)” catalog for further details.
11-MSQA is identical to the high precision type and
11-MSQB is identical to the basic type.
Cleanliness class (ISO class)
Class 3 Note 1)
Suction flow rate (example)
1 L/min (ANR)
Size
1
2
3
7
BK PA
5.3
7.5
9.5
7
M3 x 0.5
M3 x 0.5
M3 x 0.5
M5 x 0.8
Dimensions other than above are identical to
the basic type and the high precision type.
Note) If operated where the kinetic energy exceeds the allowable value, this may cause damage to the
internal parts and result in product failure. Please pay special attention to the kinetic energy levels
when designing and during operation to avoid exceeding the allowable limit.
Weight
Size
Basic type
High precision type
1 2 3 7
75
80